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No.             /PGRRCDE/OU/22                 Date: 13-06-2022. 
Time Table 

  M.A. (Telugu) – Previous 
Weekend cum Contact Classes 2021 – 22 

 

 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 20-06-2022 Monday Paper - I Paper - II  
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 

Paper - III Paper - IV 

2 21-06-2022 Tuesday  Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III 

3 22-06-2022 Wednesday  Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I Paper – II 

4 23-06-2022 Thursday  Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I 

5 24-06-2022 Friday  Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V 

6 27-06-2022 Monday Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV 

7 28-06-2022 Tuesday Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III 

8 29-06-2022 Wednesday  Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II 

9 30-06-2022 Thursday  Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V Paper - I 

10 01-07-2022 Friday Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV Paper – V 

11 04-07-2022 Monday Paper – I Paper - II Paper - III Paper - IV 

12 05-07-2022 Tuesday  Paper – V Paper - I Paper - II Paper - III 

13 06-07-2022 Wednesday  Paper - IV Paper – V --- --- 

 

M.A. (Telugu)  Previous 
 
I     Sampradaya   Saahityam     : Dr. S. Kamalakar Sharma    

II :  Telugu Vyakaranam  - Chandassu   : Dr. P. Varija Rani   

III :  Saahitya Vimarsha - Alankaralu     : Prof. C. Kaseem / Dr. S. Raghu 

IV : Teluguvari Sanskriti - Charitra   : Prof. Surya Dhananjay  / Dr. A. Vijaya Laxmi 

V :  Prachina Sahitya Vikasam Samskrutha     : Prof. V. Nithyananda Rao 

      Sahithya Parichayam             
 
 
 
 
 
DIRECTOR  
 


